(Requestor's Name) (Address)		
(Address)	700293442347	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
	16	
(Business Entity Name)	22 海岸	
(Document Number)	NH 8:	
ertified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	S T	
	FUEL 2	
	Sufficiency of Filme	
	DEC 23 DIMERIES	



NCR National Corporate Research (Hong Kong) Limited, a Hong Kong Limited Company

NCR National Corporate Research (UK) Limited, Registered in England and Wales, Registry # 8010712

Albany + Charlotte + Chicago + Dover + Los Angeles + New York + Sacramento + Springfield + Tallahassee + Washington, D.C. + Hong Kong + London

Date: 12/22/2016

Account #: 12000000088

Name: Marisa Kugelmann

Reference #: T007266

ENTITY NAME: MINTO MONTERRA, LLC

Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business

Amendment			
Annual Report			

Change of Agent

Reinstatement

Conversion

-		
٦	Merger	

___ Dissolution/Withdrawal

Fictitiou	ıs Name	
Other:		

* Please retain original file date*

Authorized Amount: \$25.00 (Pard 12/22/2010) Signature: MKiel

115 North Calhoun Street, Suite #4, Tallahassee, FL 32301 Telephone: (866) 625-0838 Fax: (866) 625-0839 International +1 (212) 947-7200 E-Mail: info@nationalcorp.com Website: www.nationalcorp.com



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 22, 2016

NATIONAL CORPORATE RESEARCH MARISA KUGELMANN

SUBJECT: MINTO MONTERRA, LLC Ref. Number: L10000010361

We have received your document for MINTO MONTERRA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707(1)(c), Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 616A00027174

க S r.5 ÷. တ္

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is MINTO MONTERRA, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on January 28, 2010 and assigned

document number L10000010361

- 3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (affoctive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days into then date document is received for filing) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
- A description of accurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

The voluntary dissolution of the limited liability company by written consent of the board of

managers and the sole member dated December 21st, 2016.

5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's

activities and affairs:

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Mul

Michael J. Belmont, Authorized Person Printed Name

16 DFC 2

EN CO

FILING FEE: \$25.00